
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

6 
9 
419 
707 
64 
24 
10 

Name 

Baillie Ives 
Gary McKinnon 
Corey Miller 
Jacob Black 
Cole Alexander 
Darcy George 
Scott Connolly 

Hometown 

Brookfield NS 
Debert NS 
Kinkora PE 
Etobicoke ON 
Orangeville ON 
Dartmouth NS 
Windsor NS 

Make 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
YZF-R3 
YZF-R3 
ZX-400 

Laps 

15 
10 
9 
11 
13 
10 

Best Tm 

1:15.529 
1:15.946 
1:17.012 
1:17.541 
1:18.316 
1:19.927 

In Lap 

9 
7 
8 
9 
12 
6 
0 

Diff 

0.417 
1.483 
2.012 
2.787 
4.398 

Gap 

0.417 
1.066 
0.529 
0.775 
1.611 

Best Speed 

122.019 
121.349 
119.670 
118.853 
117.677 
115.305 
- 

Total Tm 

20:11.931 
16:04.536 
14:00.774 
20:29.907 
20:28.657 
20:27.112 

Comment 
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**************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

**************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 4 
Super Sonic Road Race School Pro-AM LWT 

Super Sonic Road Racing School Pro-AM Lightweight - Saturday Waem-Up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:01:58 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.560 km 

2024-07-13 10:00 AM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 4 - Atlantic Motorsport Park

July 12-14, 2024


