

**Bridgestone CSBK Round 4 - Atlantic Motorsport Park** July 12-14, 2024

CSBK Round 4 Sorted on best lap time

Super Sonic Road Race School Pro-AM LWT

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.560 km

Super Sonic Road Racing School Pro-AM Lightweight - Saturday Waem-Up

2024-07-13 10:00 AM

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:01:58

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	Make	Model/Engine	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	Total Tm	Comment
1	6	Baillie Ives	Brookfield NS	Yamaha	YZF-R3	15	1:15.529	9			122.019	20:11.931	
2	9	Gary McKinnon	Debert NS	Kawasaki	Ninja 400	10	1:15.946	7	0.417	0.417	121.349	16:04.536	
3	419	Corey Miller	Kinkora PE	Kawasaki	Ninja 400	9	1:17.012	8	1.483	1.066	119.670	14:00.774	
4	707	Jacob Black	Etobicoke ON	Kawasaki	Ninja 400	11	1:17.541	9	2.012	0.529	118.853	20:29.907	
5	64	Cole Alexander	Orangeville ON	Yamaha	YZF-R3	13	1:18.316	12	2.787	0.775	117.677	20:28.657	
6	24	Darcy George	Dartmouth NS	Yamaha	YZF-R3	10	1:19.927	6	4.398	1.611	115.305	20:27.112	
7	10	Scott Connolly	Windsor NS	Kawasaki	ZX-400			0			_		

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks

www.mylaps.com